
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

No.

1..
77
6
9

40
21.
11.
38.
87
33

22.
7.

131.
44

91.
41
97
51

117
16

383

Name

Haralampos  Paraskevopoulos
Martin Choy
Ionut Mistode
Krasen Kanchev
Laurentiu Mocanu-Zorila
Catalin Cazacu
Svetlin  Ivanov
Vladislav Dimitrov
Krasimir Popov
Milos Mijailovic
Iuliu Mihai
Anton Nikolov
Daniel Vargolici
Ivan Ivanov
Cosmin Costescu
Daniel  Onoriu
Branimir Bankov
Ivan Trasiev
Ionut Pasere
Ervan Sonmez
Petar Todorov

Best Tm

1:19.146
1:19.489
1:20.663
1:20.967
1:22.582
1:22.652
1:23.109
1:23.176
1:23.306
1:23.766
1:24.349
1:25.795
1:26.319
1:26.337
1:27.239
1:27.525
1:27.733
1:27.953
1:28.724
1:29.190
1:31.576

Diff

0.343
1.517
1.821
3.436
3.506
3.963
4.030
4.160
4.620
5.203
6.649
7.173
7.191
8.093
8.379
8.587
8.807
9.578

10.044
12.430

Nat/State

GRE/AMOTOE
BUL/BMF
ROU/FRM
BUL/BMF
ROU/FRM
ROU/FRM
BUL/BMF
BUL/BMF
BUL/BMF
SRB/MSS
ROU/FRM
BUL/BMF
ROU/FRM
BUL/BMF
ROU/FRM
ROU/FRM
BUL/BMF
BUL/BMF
ROU/FRM
TUR/TMF
BUL/BMF

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 24/04/2016 13:50:33

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SERRES CIRCUIT

BALKAN ROAD RACING CHANPIONSHIP

SUNDAY

SBK - TM1

Qualify (20:00 Time) started at 10:55:00

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 Km

24/04/2016 10:55


